- 1 -
D 2 - 1 8 0 1 6 6 - A
INSTRUCTION    MANUAL
SMALL SIZE FLOW SENSOR
RAPIFLOW®
FSM２２２２-D series
(Separation indicator)
● Read this instruction manual carefully before using this

 ＜Single mount＞              ＜Sticking mount＞
                        n: Number of sticking installations
 [9]How to order
FSM2  - D -  N   V  -  1   P  -  P70
              [1] [2]     [3]  [4]   [5]
[1]Output type [2]Analog output type [3] Cable [4] Bracket
V 1 to 5V Blank None Blank None A Separated indicator type
Analog output: 1point A 4 to 20mA 1 1m P Panel brackets
  3 3m
N Integrated indicator type
Switch output(NPN): 2points
Analog output: 1point     [5]Clean
    Blank Blank
    P70 Particle occurrence prevention
P Integrated indicator type
Switch output(PNP): 2points
Analog outpot: 1point
Discrete option model
FSM2 –  KHS  －－－－  P70
             [6]          [7]
[6]Symbol [7]Clean
KHS Panel mount brackets Blank None
C51 1m (for Integrated indicator type) P70 Particle occurrence prevention
C53 3m (for Integrated indicator type)
CKD Corporation
2-250, Ouji, Komaki, Aichi 485-8551, Japan